C\1Y Of

AT

AN

o
o
INrTOW

900 Quay Street

Clty of Manitowoc Manitowoc, WI 54220

www.manitowoc.org

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

17-1261 Version:
Report

12/14/2017

12/18/2017

1

Name:
Status: Passed
In control: Public Infrastructure Committee

Final action: 12/18/2017

Change order #1-Final from Green Bay Pipe & TV for 2017 Televising Il Miscellaneous Sewers, WU-
17-22, for an increase of $4,473.17. Recommending approval.

Attachments: 1.17-1261
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/18/2017 1 Common Council approved Pass

City of Manitowoc Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

